Trumps - Product Specification

Where quality matters.

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN
Stock TUN
Shelf Life

Country of Origin

Star Rating

Allergen

Allergen May Contain

GMO Status

Packaging
Recommend. Storage

Physical Specification
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VCUP3M
CUSTARD POWDER MAIZE 3KG =

CUSTARD
POWDER
MAZE

(4x3KG) ‘
L o7

9311266700643 |

19311266700640

365 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: corn flour (preservative 220) (sulphites), salt, vanillin, colours (102, 110).
Suggested Recipe: 60g Custard Powder, 40g Sugar & 1 Litre Milk. 1) Combine custard
powder 60g and approximately 60g of

Packed in Australia
[...] from less than 10%

Appearance

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Warning Statement

Other

Effective for Product packed from 2/06/2025

Australian ingredients

Contains: sulphites.
Nil
Not Modified

Resealable Lam/Poly Pouch, Cardboard Carton

Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Off white coloured powder.

Starch flavour with slight vanillin tones

Free flowing powder.

Slight vanillin tones

Not Applicable

Colour in water solution 1:100 dilution = Yellow/Orange

VCUP3M



Microbiological

Total Plate Count
Yeasts Moulds

Coliforms
E.Coli

Salmonella

Nutritional Information

Serving Size

Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Not detected in 25g

Servings per Packet

Energy
Protein

Fat

- Saturated Fat

Carbohydrates

- Sugars
Sodium

Dietary Fibre

50g
60

Av per Serve

755
0.2
0.1
0
44
0.4

200

Effective for Product packed from 2/06/2025

Av per 100g

1510
0.4,
0.1 g
0.0 g
88 g
08 g

399 mg

g
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