Trumps - Product Specification



FT IIII

Page 1 of 2

Stock Code VCUP3M

Stock Description CUSTARD POWDER MAIZE 3KG

(4x3KG)

Stock APN 9311266700643

Stock TUN 19311266700640

Shelf Life 365 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: corn flour (preservative 220) (**sulphites**), salt, vanillin, colours (102, 110). Suggested Recipe: 60g Custard Powder, 40g Sugar & 1 Litre Milk. 1) Combine custard

powder 60g and approximately 60g of

Country of Origin

Packed in Australia
from less than 10%
Australian ingredients

Star Rating

Allergen Contains: sulphites.

Allergen May Contain Nil

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging Resealable Lam/Poly Pouch, Cardboard Carton

Recommend. Storage Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Physical Specification

Off white coloured powder.

Appearance

Flavour Starch flavour with slight vanillin tones

Texture Free flowing powder.

Odour Slight vanillin tones

Moisture Not Applicable

Warning Statement

Other Colour in water solution 1:100 dilution = Yellow/Orange

Microbiological

Total Plate Count Not Applicable
Yeasts Moulds Not Applicable
Coliforms Not Applicable
E.Coli Not Applicable

Salmonella Not detected in 25g

Nutritional Information

Serving Size Servings per Packet	50g 60		
	Av per Serve		Av per 100g
Energy	755	kJ	1510 _{kJ}
Protein	0.2	g	0.4 g
Fat	0.1	g	0.1 g
- Saturated Fat	0	g	0.0 g
Carbohydrates	44	g	88 g
- Sugars	0.4	g	0.8 g
Sodium	200	mg	399 mg
Dietary Fibre		g	g